BARRETOS - SP

INTERNATIONAL RODEO TOUROS

FINAL - CNAR - 2017
1° ETAPA
SEXTA-FEIRA - RESULTADO

QTDE

NOME

ANIMAL

TROP

1 |RAFAEL RIBEIRO CANGACO EUR
2 |LEANDRO HENRIQUE MACHADO INTERESSANTE LMZ
3 |JOSE VITOR LEME BICHO DO MATO ™
4 |RAFAEL MARCELINO MONTANHA AGRESSOR PE

5 |SILVANO ALVES GIRAMUNDO ™

6 [DANILO TORRES SOBRINHO MEDELIN ™M

7 |ALAN DE SOUZA ZORRO PEM
8 |ANDERSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS VIOLEIRO ™M

9 [MANOELITO DE SOUZA JR. FIM DO MAPA CLF
10 [ALISSON DE SOUZA LETREIRO ™
11 [RENAN ALMEIDA ALVES TO BACANA CLF
12 [LUCAS DIVINO BALAIO DE GATO MAC
13 |JUNIOR PATRIK NUVEM NEGRA PEM
14 |[EDEVALDO FERREIRA SEM ACORDO ™
15 [JOAO RICARDO VIEIRA GOLD BOY Grp
16 |EDERSON DE OLIVEIRA CASSUNUNGA PE

17 |[CARLOS ROBERTO GOMES JR EXEMPLAR ™

18 [FABRICIO RODRIGUES ZANGADO JPM
19 [ERIC HENRIQUE DOMINGOS MARRENTO MAC
20 |GUILHERME MARCHI TEXANO T™T
21 |RODRIGO GUEDES COMPLICADO osM
22 |EUDIMAR OLIVEIRA NOVAIS MEXICANO PE

23 |DOUGLAS APARECIDO SILVA DJAVU LRB
24 |KAIQUE PACHECO PO DE OURO ™

25 |VANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA RENEGADO ™M

26 |ROBSON ARAGAO CLASSE - A FOR
27 |WANDERSON BORGES HIGHLANDER CLF
28 |TED WADE FLORA TIZIL GBT
29 |JULIO CESAR RIBEIRO CALAFRIO KTD
30 |JEFERSON RODRIGUES VUCO - VUCO RTI
31 |TIAGO DA FONSECA ROSA PROFETA MAC
32 |WAGNER FRANCISCO JUSTICEIRO ™

ACUMUL

87,25
84,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
87,75
87,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
85,50
85,25
85,25
85,00
0,00
84,25
83,25
0,00
LX)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

ADRIANO BROSCO JOSE OGER NETO SEX

ANIMAL COMPET NOTA1 ANIMAL COMPET NOTA2

2125 | 21,50 | 42,75 | 21,50 | 22,00 | 43,50 | 86,25
19,00 | 19,50 | 38,50 | 19,00 | 20,00 | 39,00 | 77,50
2225 | 22,75 | 45,00 | 22,50 | 22,50 | 45,00 | 90,00
2225 | 23,00 | 4525 | 2225 | 2225 | 44,50 | 89,75
22,00 | 22,50 | 44,50 | 2225 | 22,50 | 44,75 | 89,25
22,00 | 2225 | 4425 | 2225 | 2225 | 44,50 | 88,75
21,75 | 2225 | 44,00 | 22,00 | 2225 | 44,25 | 8825
21,75 | 2225 | 44,00 | 22,00 | 22,00 | 44,00 | 88,00
22,50 | 2,52 | 0,00 | 22,50 | 2,52 | 0,00 | 0,00
23,00 | 238 | 0,00 | 22,00 | 238 | 0,00 | 0,00
21,50 | 22,00 | 43,50 | 21,50 | 22,00 | 43,50 | 87,00
21,50 | 22,00 | 43,50 | 21,00 | 2125 | 4225 | 85,75
2125 | 21,75 | 43,00 | 21,25 | 21,50 | 42,75 | 85,75
22,50 | 2.85 | 0,00 | 22,50 | 2.85 | 0,00 | 0,00
21,75 | 523 | 0,00 | 21,75 | 523 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,50 | 2,55 | 0,00 | 2225 | 2,55 | 0,00 | 0,00
2225 | 445 | 0,00 | 22,00 | 445 | 0,00 | 0,00
20,75 | 21,50 | 4225 | 21,00 | 2125 | 4225 | 84,50
21,75 | 7.64 | 0,00 | 22,50 | 7.64 | 0,00 | 0,00
2225 | 437 | 0,00 | 21,50 | 4537 | 0,00 | 0,00
21,00 | 21,00 | 42,00 | 20,50 | 20,50 | 41,00 | 83,00
23,00 | 430 | 0,00 | 2325 | 430 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,00 | 7,79 | 0,00 | 2225 | 7,79 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,50 | 5,59 | 0,00 | 2225 | 559 | 0,00 | 0,00
21,50 | 520 | 0,00 | 22,00 | 520 | 0,00 | 0,00
21,75 | 508 | 0,00 | 2125 | 5,08 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,75 | 4,05 | 0,00 | 22,00 | 405 | 0,00 | 0,00
22,75 | 344 | 0,00 | 22,75 | 344 | 0,00 | 0,00
21,50 | 2,61 0,00 | 21,75 | 2,61 0,00 | 0,00
21,50 | 2,19 | 0,00 | 20,00 | 2,19 | 0,00 | 0,00
2125 | 2,07 | 0,00 | 21,00 | 2,07 | 0,00 | 0,00
2225 | 1,61 0,00 | 22,00 | 1,61 0,00 | 0,00

Confederagao Nacional do Rodeio

@ RAM
N4

TOTAL REP | MOT

173,50

161,50

90,00

89,75

89,25

88,75

88,25

88,00

87,75

87,50

87,00

85,75

85,75

85,50

85,25

85,25

85,00

84,50

84,25

83,25

83,00

78,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00




33 |ADAUTO RIBEIRO CHAPECO JED

34 |ALAN DE SOUZA SUSPEITO GBT

35 |WANDERSON BORGES HERDEIRO ScA

36 |JEFERSON RODRIGUES DEPORTADO GIA

37 |TIAGO DA FONSECA ROSA BULLYING TNC
TROPEIROS REPETICOES

2M - 2M - MARCONDES MAIA
CLF - CALIFORNIA

FOR - FORTALEZA

GAT - GATTAZ

GTP - GUTO PAGLIONE

JED - JOAO EDUARDO

JPM - JOAO PAULO - MORRO AGUDO

LMZ - LORRAN MUNHOZ

LRB - LUCAS RIBEIRO

OSM - OSMARZINHO - BARRETOS

MAC - MARCELO CASTRO
KTD - KEBRA TUDO

PE - PAULO EMILIO

PEM - PEMAG

RTI - RANCHO 3 IRMAOS

SCA - SCATOLIN

TM - TERCIO MIRANDA

VCP - VIRA COPOS

GBT - GUILHERME BARRETO
TNC - TONY NASCIMENTO
EUR - EURIPINHO SOLLO
TMT - TERREMOTO

GIA - THYAGO GIANOTTI

R1 - Baixo Rend. Animal
R2 - Animal Cortado no Brete
R3 - Animal Cortado no Brete

R4 - Animal Cortado no Brete

MOTIVOS

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
18,50 19,00 | 37,50 19,00 20,00 [ 39,00 76,50
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00




